
 

BE caring THINK big FEEL inspired MAKE a difference 

School Schedule 2023-24 

• Schools Open:       Tuesday, September 5, 2023 
• First full day of instruction for Kindergarten students: Monday, September 18, 2023 
• Early Dismissal for Welcoming Conversations:   Wednesday, September 20, 2023 
• Early Dismissal for Welcoming Conversations:   Thursday, September 21, 2023 
• Non-Instructional Day (Common District Day):  Friday, September 22, 2023 
• Truth & Reconciliation Day Stat Holiday:  Monday, October 2, 2023 
• Thanksgiving Day:      Monday, October 9, 2023 
• Non-Instructional Day (Province wide):   Friday, October 20, 2023 
• School Closure Day:     Friday. November 10, 2023 
• Remembrance Day Stat Holiday:    Monday, November 13, 2023 
• Early Dismissal for Parent-Teacher Conferences:  Thursday, November 30, 2023 
• Winter Concert Dates:      December 13 & 14, 2023 
• Term 1 Reports published in MyEd parent portal : Thursday, December 21, 2022 
• Winter Vacation (last day in session):    Friday, December 22, 2023  
• Schools Re-open after Winter Vacation:   Monday, January 8, 2024 
• Non-instructional Day (School based):   Monday, January 29, 2024 
• BC Family Day:       Monday, February 19, 2024 
• Non-Instructional Day (Common District Day):  Friday, February 23, 2024 
• Term 2 Reports published in MyEd parent portal: Thursday, March 14, 2024 
• Spring Vacation (last day in session):    Friday, March 15, 2024 
• Good Friday:      Friday March 29, 2024 
• Easter Monday:      Monday April 1, 2024 
• Schools re-open after Spring vacation:   Tuesday, April 2, 2024 
• Early Dismissal for Student Led Conferences:   Thursday, April 18, 2024 
• Non-Instructional Day (Common District Day): Friday, April 19, 2024 
• Victoria Day:       Monday, May 20, 2024 
• Non-Instructional Day (School based):   Friday, May 31, 2024 
• Sports Day:       Friday, June 14, 2024 
• Last Day of School & Term 3 Reports:   Thursday, June 27, 2024 
• Administrative Day:      Friday, June 28, 2024 

 

 


